

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	0916	634	Version: 0				
Туре:		Resolution-Immediate Adoption		Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/13	13/2010		In control:	COMMON COUNCIL		
On agenda:				Final action:	4/13/2010		
Effective date:							
Title:	Resolution approving final certified survey maps.						
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR						
Indexes:	CERTIFIED SURVEY MAPS						
Attachments:	1. Department of City Development Letter for 2781, 2. Department of City Development Letter for 2788, 3. Department of City Development Letter for 2798, 4. Department of City Development Letter for 2799, 5. Department of City Development Letter for 2800, 6. Department of City Development Letter for 2801, 7. Department of City Development Letter for 2802, 8. Early Sign Letter, 9. Certified Survey Maps for #2781, 10. Certified Survey Maps for #2788, 11. Certified Survey Maps for #2798, 12. Certified Survey Maps for #2799, 13. Certified Survey Maps for #2800, 14. Certified Survey Maps for #2801, 15. Certified Survey Maps for #2802						
Date	Ver.	Action B	y	Ac	ion	Result	Tally
4/13/2010	0	COMMO	ON COUNCIL	AD	OPTED	Pass	15:0
4/16/2010	0	MAYOR	ł	SI	GNED		

091634 ORIGINAL

THE CHAIR

Resolution approving final certified survey maps.

Resolved, By the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee, that the following certified survey maps be and hereby are approved:

NAME	TAX KEY NUMBER(S)
Jack and Hilda Investments, Inc. (DCD #2781)	3521954100, 3521952000
Veterans Manor MM, LLC (DCD #2788)	3882241000, 3882252000
Milwaukee Habitat for Humanity, Inc. (DCD #2798)	2730913100, 2730912000, 2730911000, 2730910000, 2730909000
Milwaukee Habitat for Humanity, Inc. (DCD #2799)	2821549110

Milwaukee Habitat for Humanity, Inc. (DCD #2800)

Milwaukee Habitat for Humanity, Inc. (DCD #2801)

Milwaukee Habitat for Humanity, Inc. (DCD #2802) 3101309000, 3101308100

3101312100, 3101313100

3104038130, 3100438110, 3100439000, 3100231110

; and, be it

Further Resolved, That this file shall supersede the Common Council's prior approval of CSM DCD #2788 on February 9, 2010 via File No. 091360 to recognize its updated ownership and mortgagee information.

City Clerk dkf 4/7/10